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CLOTHES FOR KIDS

......... transforming lives.........

Clothes For Kids Client Calendar 2024-2025
August 5"Monday- First Day of shopping 2024-2025
August 17 -Saturday Shop 9:00-Noon
August 31 Saturday Shop 9:00-Noon
September 2 -Shop Closed for Labor Day
September 14" Saturday Shop 9:00-Noon
September 28" Saturday Shop 9:00-Noon
October 12°'Saturday Shop 9:00-Noon
October 26" Saturday Shop 9:00-Noon
November 9 Saturday Shop 9:00-Noon
November 11-Shop Closed in honor of Veterans Day
November 23-Saturday Shop 9:00-Noon
November 28  Shop Closed in honor of Thanksgiving
November 29 Shop Closed day after Thanksgiving
December 7-Saturday Shop 9:00- Noon
December 21-Saturday Shop 9:00-Noon
December 23-January 3- Shop Closed for Winter Break
January 11- Saturday Shop 9:00-Noon
January 20- Shop open for Day of Service for MLK Jr
January 25- Saturday Shop 9:00-Noon
February 8- Saturday Shop 9:00-Noon
February 17- Shop Closed for Presidents Day
February 22- Saturday Shop 9:00-Noon
March 8- Saturday Shop 9:00-Noon
March 22- Saturday Shop 9:00-Noon

March 28- Last day for 2024-2025 Shopping experience



